KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

702 KAR 4:160

BG-1 PROJECT APPLICATION FORM

ROJECT IDENTIFICATION		Initial: X		Revised:		Emergency:			
District Name:	Jefferson	District Code:	275	Facility Name: Wheele	r Elementary S	School	School Code:	109	
Grade Leve	Served: PS - 5	Current	Student Capacity:	650	District Facili	ties Plan Date:			
Project Name:		Roof Replacement				Building ID Nu	mber:		
Project Site Physical Ad		5700 Cynthia Drive Street			Louisville City				
Construction	n Delivery Method:	X General Cont	ractor	Construction M	/lgr.	anteed Energy S	Savings Cor	ntract	
District's Pro	ocurement Standard:	Model Procur (KRS 45A)	ement	Bid Law (KRS 424.260)					
1. DE	SCRIPTION AND SC	OPE OF PROPOS	ED PROJECT						
A.	Check and complete	the applicable iten	ns:						
	New Building								
	2. Addition								
	3. Major Renovatio	n (Describe)							
						-			
4. New Relocatable Classroom Number Size 5. Equipment/Furnishings Procurement (Describe)									
	5. Equipment/Fu	imishings Procure	ement (Describe)						
X	6. Minor Project (D	escribe)	Replacement of	198 roofing square	es				
	7 011 (0 : 1 : 1 : 1								
	7. Site (Complete t								
		quisitioneen acquired in acc		_	romonto	_ Number of	Acres		
	c. Location	en acquired in acc	ordance with 702	NAN 4.000 Tequil	ements.	-			
		e currently owned	bν District Γ	Yes	□No	If no, list site o	wner:		
B.	Compliance with 702 KAR 4:180 and 702 KAR 4:160								
	This application is being submitted for (refer to current			-):				
	Priority Category		_	2c/35					
	2. Discretionary Ite		-						
	3. Minor project no	_	_						
C.	Provide a complete n	narrative of the pro	posed project.	This project wi	Il replace 198	squares of roofir	ng in Sectio	<u>n 1.</u>	
D.	Proposed work relate	ad to the project by	it avaludad from th	o scope of this D	<u></u>				
D.	Troposed work relate	to the project bu	it excluded HOIII (f	ie scope di tilis Bl	اد.				

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

BG-1 PROJECT APPLICATION FORM

SCHO	OL DISTRICT: Jefferson	Initial: X	Revised:	BG#		
PROJE	ECT NAME: Wheeler Elementary Sch	ool - Roof Replacement				
II.	PROPOSED PLAN TO FINANCE APPLIC	CATION				
	A. Statement of Probable Costs:		B. Funds A	vailable:		
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	Total Construction Cost Architect/Engineer Fee Construction Manager Fee Bond Discount Fiscal Agent Fee Construction Contingencies Site Acquisition Equipment/Furnishings Equipment/Computers Technology Network Sys. (KETS) Other* Other* Other* Other*	\$267,300.00 \$20,048.00 \$13,365.00 \$4,000.00	5. Local Ge 6. Cash - G 7. Cash - C 8. Cash - Bi 9. Cash - In 10. KETS 11. KYTC Re 12. Other*	ond Req. ond Sale PK Bond Sale n. Fund Bond Sale eneral Fund apital Outlay uilding Fund	\$304,713.00	
_	Other* Other*		13. Other* 14. Other*			
14.	Total Project Cost	\$304,713.00	-	Total Funds Available	\$304,713.00	
	10101110]001 0001	φου 1,7 10.00			φοσ 1,7 10.00	
*De	efine		*Define			
	THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS A STATEM			ABLE AND IS REQUIRED TO BE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS.		
	COMPLETED ON INITIAL & REVISED A funds are available and designated for this	_	year. 	Date Date		
NOTE:	Any district anticipating the financing of th discuss the financing with the Director/Bra					
This bu	COMPLETED ON INITIAL APPLICATION illding project application is approved by the Facility Plan or minor project under 702 Kents:	e KDE - District Facilities	Branch indicating of	compliance with current		
Branch	Manager, KDE - District Facilities Branch			Date		
Tentati	COMPLETED ON INITIAL & REVISED AI ve financial approval based upon information to this office in support of projected cost ents:	on	TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL APPLICATION: This building project application is hereby approved according to the conditions outlined in the application. Proceed in accordance with the attached submittal checklist. Comments			
KDE I	District Financial Management		KDE - District Supp	port		
	District i manda manayement					
Date:			Date:			

BG-1 Form - 2013 Page 2 of 2 BG#_____